
AYBU Electrical and Electronics Engineering Course Schedule for 2025/26 Spring Semester 

CENG 116 Comp. Prog. II  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ali 

Değirmenci  

EE214 Circuit Theory II  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi A. Erkam 

Gündüz  

EE224 Circuit Theory Lab II  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi A. Erkam 

Gündüz 
 

MATH204 Numerical Methods  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi NURAY 

ÖKTEM 
 

EE216 Introduction to 

Microprocessors  

 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi İrfan Alp 

GÜRKAYNAK  

EE226 Introduction to 

Microprocessors Lab 

 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi İrfan Alp 

GÜRKAYNAK 
 

EE208 Signals and Systems  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Özgün 

ERSOY 
 

EE302 Control Systems  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Gökhan 

Koray GÜLTEKİN  

EE312 Electrical Energy 
Utilization 

 Prof. Dr. Kamil Çağatay 

BAYINDIR 
 

EE318 Electromagnetic Waves 

and Propagation 

 Prof. Dr. A. Behzat Şahin  

EE326 Analog Electronics  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahmad 

Salmanoglı  

EE336 Analog Electronics Lab  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahmad 

Salmanoglı  

EE328 Digital Electronics  Arş. Gör. Dr. Osman 

TOKLUOGLU  

EE338 Digital Electronics Lab  Arş. Gör. Dr. Osman 

TOKLUOGLU  

EE320 Electromechanical Energy 
Conversion II 

 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Yunus 

YALMAN  

EE330 Electromechanical Energy 

Conversion II Lab 

 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Yunus 
YALMAN  

EE322 Introduction to 
Telecommunications 

 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Mustafa 

Anıl REŞAT  

EE332 Introduction to 

Telecommunications 

Laboratory 

 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Mustafa 

Anıl REŞAT  

EE404 Process Control  Prof. Dr. Hüseyin 

CANBOLAT  

EE407 Computer Software 

Applications 

 Prof. Dr. İlyas 

ÇANKAYA  

EE420 Laser Engineering  Prof. Dr. Şerafettin EREL  

EE412 Real Time Digital Systems  Prof. Dr. Enver ÇAVUŞ  

EE457 Introduction to Machine 

Learning 

 Dr. Ögr. Üyesi Ali 

DEĞİRMENCİ  

EE462 Power Electronics II  Prof. Dr. Ahmet 

KARAARSLAN  

EE464 High Voltage Techniques  Prof. Dr. Kamil Çağatay 

BAYINDIR 
 

EE437 Introduction to Wireless 

Communications 

 Prof. Dr. Serdar 

ÖZYURT 
 

EE438 Introduction RF System 

Design 

 Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Ahmad 

SALMANOĞLI 
 

EE431 Coding Theory  Dr. Öğr. Üyesi Metin 

ÖZTÜRK 
 

EE423 Fundamentals of Electro 

Optical Systems 

 Prof. Dr. Ömer KARAL  

EE429 Fundamentals of 

Electromagnetic Warfare 

 Prof. Dr. Ömer KARAL  

EE405 System Modeling and 

Simulation 

 Doç. Dr. Halit ERGEZER  

  

* The course will be held in the laboratory (C109); however, it should be listed as a classroom in the system. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



SINIF BAZLI HAFTALIK PROGRAMLAR  

(LAB SAATLERİ GÜNCELLENEBİLİR) 

 1. Sınıf 
 Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma 

8:30 – 9:20 
MATH104 

C111 

   ENG104 
Online 9:30 – 10:20  MATH104 

C111  
10:30 – 11:20 

PHYS 104 
MATH 102 

B515 
 MATH 102 

B515 
 

11:30 – 12:20   
12:30 – 13:20   

CENG 116 
A307 

TDL 102 
Online 

 
13:30 – 14:20    
14:30 – 15:20    

PHYS 102 
A307 

15:30 – 16:20   CENG 116 
A307 

TİT 102 
Online 16:30 – 17:20   

17:30 – 18:20      
18:30 – 19:20      

 

 2. Sınıf 
 Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma 

8:30 – 9:20     
EE208 
A307 

9:30 – 10:20    EE226 
LAB 10:30 – 11:20 

EE224 
LAB 

  
11:30 – 12:20     
12:30 – 13:20    MATH204(EE) 

CZ08 

 
13:30 – 14:20 MATH204 (EE) 

A307    
14:30 – 15:20     

EE214 
CZ08 

15:30 – 16:20    
EE216 
A307 16:30 – 17:20    

17:30 – 18:20  ENGR266 
ONLINE 

 
18:30 – 19:20     

 

 3. Sınıf 
 Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma 

8:30 – 9:20    
EE328 
A222 

 
9:30 – 10:20  

EE332 
LAB 

 
EE318 
CZ08 

10:30 – 11:20 

EE320 
C502 

EE326 
B515 

11:30 – 12:20  
12:30 – 13:20 

EE322 
C502 

EE302 
B515  

13:30 – 14:20  EE336 
LAB 

  
14:30 – 15:20 EE330 

LAB EE312 
A222 

EE338 
LAB 15:30 – 16:20  EE302 

B515 16:30 – 17:20    
17:30 – 18:20      
18:30 – 19:20      

 

 

 



 4. Sınıf 
 Pazartesi Salı Çarşamba Perşembe Cuma 

8:30 – 9:20  
    

EE462 
C109 

 
9:30 – 10:20 

EE438 
A207 

EE437 
A207 

EE 457 
C502 

EE429 
A207 

EE412 
C502 

EE404 
A203 

10:30 – 11:20 

11:30 – 12:20  
12:30 – 13:20  

EE405 
A207 

   
13:30 – 14:20 

EE 407 
C502 

EE423 
A207 

EE431 
A222 

EE420 
C502 

 
14:30 – 15:20  
15:30 – 16:20 

EE464 
C502 

 
16:30 – 17:20     
17:30 – 18:20     
18:30 – 19:20      

 

 

 

 

 


